
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B17-565

Mon, 18 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Introduction to Management  Medvedeva Y.M.  D-305
Tue, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History  Nikitenko S.M.  B-218
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Buharova T.I.  D-302
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential Calculus  Buharova T.I.  D-302
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  Shapkin P.A.  D-310
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Bezhanov S.G.  K-307
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Buharova T.I.  D-302
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  T-108
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Foreign Language  Semyonova N.V.  A-308
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Buharova T.I.  D-302
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential Calculus  Telyakovskiy D.S.  401
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  Bezhanov S.G.  T-209
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  Kamynin V.L.  408


